ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Item# Code Description
Shipped Spring Open - Reversible Motor for Spring Closed Operation
37340 NSPRD024-4 4 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37341 NSPRD024-5 5 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37342 NSPRD024-6 6 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37343 NSPRD024-7 7 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37344 NSPRD024-8 8 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37345 NSPRD024-9 9 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37346 NSPRD024-10 10 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37347 NSPRD024-11 11 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37348 NSPRD024-12 12 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37349 NSPRD024-14 14 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37350 NSPRD024-16 16 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37351 NSPRD024-18 18 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
37352 NSPRD024-20 20 inch diameter Spring Return Round Damper
© Duro Dyne Corp.
Printed in USA 7/06
BEO35414
Duro Dyne East Division, Bay Shore, NY 631-249-9000 Fax: 631-249-8346
Duro Dyne Midwest Division, Fairfi eld, OH 513-870-6000 Fax: 513-870-6005
Duro Dyne West Division, Santa Fe Springs, CA  562-926-1774 Fax: 562-926-5778
Duro Dyne Canada, Lachine, Quebec, Canada   514-422-9760 Fax: 514-636-0328
www.durodyne.com    E-mail: durodyne@durodyne.com
®
A Division Of
Round Spring Return Motor Damper
®
®
FEATURES:
• Gasketing included for high integrity seal
• Single Set Screw secures motor
• Available from 4’’ to 20’’ diameter.
• DuroZone “Mid-Torque” Spring Return Motor